
2021/2022 Materials and Supplies for the Electrical Division

Bid 20-54R

Vendor Listing from Website 11.13.20

ID Submission Date Company Name Contact Name Phone Number Email Address

16356 10/28/2020 10:36 ePlan Molly Horn 5734477130 eplan@eplanbidding.com

16357 10/28/2020 10:40 Water Products Company Paul Glowacki 6308983330 paul@waterproductscompany.com

16358 10/28/2020 11:04 Atlas Crane and Aerial William E Molloy 3129786868 Molloywi@gmail.com

16359 10/28/2020 11:38 Crescent Electric Supply JOHN WIGGINS 6303408490 jdwigg@cesco.com

16360 10/28/2020 11:47 CITY ELECTRIC SUPPLY STEVE MICHAELS 630-701-1052 steven.michaels@cityelectricsupply.com

16361 10/28/2020 11:50 Consolidated Electrical Distributors Tim Cullen 2244220480 tcullen@cednapervile.com

16364 10/28/2020 13:15 OXIE VALLEY ELECTRIC SUPPLY ANGELA COLEMAN 6308982014 angoxie2014@sbcglobal.net

16365 10/28/2020 14:31 Production Distribution Companies Rob Power 7739650416 robert@pdcompanies.org

16366 10/28/2020 15:34 Umbrella Technologies Thomas C Carnevale 8157828416 tcc@umbrellatech.co

16367 10/28/2020 15:51 DataBid Julie 8889293282 julie@databid.com

16380 10/29/2020 9:16 frfr frfrw frwfrw 4467754567 badwaikmagha@gmail.com

16381 10/29/2020 9:24 John Burns Construction Leslie Martinez 8159192563 lmartinez@jbcco.com

16383 10/29/2020 10:30 Bidnet Bid Net 8666771997 gbs@bidnet.com

16390 10/29/2020 23:59 AD SDF SD 4125522335 santoshi.meshram6@gmail.com

16392 10/30/2020 8:07 Construct Connect Morgan Stinson 8003642059 content@constructconnect.com

16393 10/30/2020 8:38 ePlan eplan bidding 5734477130 eplan@eplanbidding.com

16394 10/30/2020 8:56 WESCO Distribution, Inc. Eric Anderson 925-822-3578 eanderson@wesco.com

16396 10/30/2020 10:03 Tower Communications Expert Jake Bentley 8727690094 jake@tcellc.net

16397 10/30/2020 10:40 Construct Connect Chad Thomas 5136748079 acchadthomas@gmail.com

16411 11/2/2020 15:43 Shay Enterprise Tamara Shay 4698447760 tshayenterprise@gmail.com

16414 11/3/2020 0:26 Prime Vendor Bid Clerk 9108059630 primevendor123@gmail.com

16417 11/3/2020 8:35 John Burns Construction Leslie Martinez 8159192563 lmartinez@jbcco.com

16453 11/6/2020 10:05 Illuminating Concepts Ron Harwood 2488844850 Ronh@illuminatingconcepts.com

16456 11/6/2020 17:08 Ecco Supply Inc Laurie Kaiser 6306568617 lkaiser@eccosupplystore.com

16469 11/9/2020 7:29 Current Technologies Brendan Delany 6303175657 bdelany@currenttech.net

16472 11/9/2020 8:29 Mega Source Supply Crystal Young 2173166230 sales@megasourcesupply.com

16474 11/9/2020 9:08 Tower Communications Expert Jake Bentley 872-769-0094 jake@tcellc.net 

16480 11/9/2020 12:36 Bidnet Bid Net 8666771997 gbs@bidnet.com

16503 11/10/2020 8:10 CITY ELECTRIC SUPPLY steven michaels 6307011052 steven.michaels@cityelectricsupply.com

16505 11/10/2020 8:50 ePlan Amber Cox 5734477130 eplan@eplanbidding.com

16510 11/10/2020 10:26 Industrial & Utility Supply d/b/a Industrial Electric Supply, Inc. Jessica Ashley Garmon 3129723814 jadavis@industrialelectricsupply.com

16516 11/10/2020 15:25 WESCO Matt Boggs 630-327-7017 mboggs@wesco.com

16520 11/11/2020 4:28 Sustainable Custom Solutions Crystal Young 2173166230 Salesteam@sustainablecustomsolutions.com

16527 11/11/2020 14:31 Wrangler Tech Danene McMahon 630-915-4780 dmcmahon@wranglertech.net

16537 11/12/2020 21:56 Tower Communications Expert, LLC Laura Malkani 7737447550 laura@tcellc.net
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